Faper Pendant X-Mas Pulls

Instructions No. 2622
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 3 Hours

These beautiful baubles are great paper Christmas tags. They are very easy to make and can be varied by
the choice of paper and accessories.

This is how to make the paper ball:

Punch out circles from paper. You need 6 circles per ball. The paper should be of a thicker quality.
Fold the circles in the middle. (Dots or pattern is on the inside).

Glue six pieces together to form a ball. Before closing the ball, place a ribbon with wooden balls between the
parts for hanging.
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Arficle information:

Article number

719865

13835

11773

11786

18155

Article name
Creative paper "Velour dots"

Bamboo cordWhite

VBS Wooden balls drilled "@ 10 mm"20 pcs.

VBS Wooden balls drilled "@ 15 mm"50 pcs.

VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml
(leider ausverkauft)
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