Paper Pendant X-Mas Balls

Instructions No. 2622

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

These beautiful baubles are great **paper Christmas tags**. They are very easy to make and can be varied by the choice of paper and accessories.



This is how to make the paper ball:

Punch out circles from paper. You need 6 circles per ball. The paper should be of a thicker quality.

Fold the circles in the middle. (Dots or pattern is on the inside).

Glue six pieces together to form a ball. Before closing the ball, place a ribbon with **wooden balls** between the parts for hanging.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
719865	Creative paper "Velour dots"	1
13835	Bamboo cordWhite	1
11773	VBS Wooden balls drilled "Ø 10 mm"20 pcs.	1
11786	VBS Wooden balls drilled "Ø 15 mm"50 pcs.	1
18155	VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml (leider ausverkauft)	1